DN971 Shopfront Lock
With Stainless Steel Deadbolt
DN971/28D Shown
DN971 Shopfront Sliding Door Lock
Suitable for all sliding commercial applications, the
DN971 lockset range is the first choice when it comes
to strength and durability!
Manufactured from 316 Stainless Steel and Zinc

Finish Available:	 Satin stainless steel.
Cylinder:	 C4 pin cylinders are standard.
Order Codes:
Code Part Number Description
9041296 DN971/28 28mm hook throw lockbody only
9038350 DN971/28E Egress lockset 28mm h/throw w/cyl
9042442 DN971/28E Egress lockset 28mm h/throw w/cyl KA
9038760 DN971/28D Lockset 28mm h/throw w/double cyl KD
9042314 DN971/28D Lockset 28mm h/throw w/double cyl KA
9040283 DN971/28CT Lockset 28mm h/throw w/cyl & turn KD
9042443 DN971/28CT Lockset 28mm h/ throw w/cyl & turn KA
9041297 DN973 Emergency egress escut & leverset - DN970/971
9038939 - Face plate suite 28mm hook tongue l/body
Product Options - Lock Body
Features
316 stainless steel furniture, face plate and •